DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

CHURCHDOWN SCHOOL

CHURCHES TOGETHER BOOKSHOP LIMITED

CHURCH FARM (AMENITIES) LIMITED

CHURCH FARM BARNS LIMITED

CHURCH FARM DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

CHURCH FARM DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

CHURCH FARM EQUESTRIAN LTD

CHURCH FARM GARAGE LTD

CHURCH FARM (YATTON KEYNELL)
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CHURCH FIELD PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

CHURCHFIELD TRANSPORT LTD

CHURCHGATE CONSTRUCTION LTD

CHURCHGATE (FOLKESTONE) LIMITED

CHURCHGATE INVESTMENT PROPERTIES
LIMITED

CHURCH GREEN KITCHEN LIMITED

CHURCH GRESLEY (OLD HALL) BAR
SERVICES LIMITED

CHURCH GRESLEY (OLD HALL) BAR
SERVICES LIMITED

CHURCH GRESLEY (OLD HALL) BAR
SERVICES LIMITED

CHURCH HOUSE APARTMENTS FREEHOLD
LIMITED

CHURCHIL LIMITED

CHURCHILL COLLEGE OXFORD LTD

CHURCHILL COLLEGE OXFORD LTD

CHURCHILL CONSULTING LIMITED

CHURCHILL CONTRACTORS (UK) LIMITED

CHURCHILL FILESTORE LIMITED

CHURCHILL HOLDINGS LIMITED

CHURCHILL HOUSE

CHURCHILL HOUSING CARE LIMITED

CHURCHILLIAN ASSETS LIMITED

CHURCHILLIAN OPCO LIMITED

CHURCHILLIAN TRADING LIMITED

CHURCHILL KNIGHT AND ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

CHURCHILL MOTORS LIMITED

CHURCHILL NETWORKS LIMITED

CHURCHILL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT CO
LIMITED

CHURCHILL'S FINEST HOUR LIMITED

CHURCHILL SLOAN LIMITED

CHURCHILLS REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

CHURCHILL SURVEYING LIMITED

CHURCH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CHURCH LANE (UK) LIMITED

CHURCH LANE (HATFIELD) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CHURCH LANE (HATFIELD) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CHURCH MEWS KINGSBRIDGE LIMITED

(CONT'D)

(ADDLESTONE) LIMITED

07773693
06616903
03685615
04093973
09837452
09837452
08380721
06341440
06410001

09843698

08949326
07234255
06299689
08273612

08831432
03268300

03268300

03268300

08729210

04548239
06460659
06460659
07826333
07938743
02996026
02832850
07720878
09284817
09352312
09352287
09223114
03601372

07052125
04943043
02754831

09506344
09792678
06480155

09393571
01816015
08368858
09458751
09458751

04455295
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01/11/2016
27/10/2016
28/10/2016
30/10/2016
26/10/2016
27/10/2016
31/10/2016
01/11/2016
29/10/2016

01/11/2016

31/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016
01/11/2016

27/10/2016
31/10/2016

31/10/2016
31/10/2016
01/11/2016

27/10/2016
27/10/2016
27/10/2016
31/10/2016
28/10/2016
27/10/2016
26/10/2016
01/11/2016
28/10/2016
29/10/2016
29/10/2016
01/11/2016
31/10/2016

01/11/2016
31/10/2016
26/10/2016

31/10/2016
26/10/2016
31/10/2016

28/10/2016
26/10/2016
28/10/2016
31/10/2016
31/10/2016

27/10/2016

CHURCH MEWS RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

CHURCHMOUSE CHEESES LIMITED
CHURCH OF ANTIOCH

CHURCH OF ENGLAND CENTRAL
EDUCATION TRUST

THE CHURCH PLANTING INITIATIVE
THE CHURCH PROPERTIES (WIRRAL)
LIMITED

CHURCH ROAD 108 LIMITED

CHURCH ROAD RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

CHURCH ROAD SDS LTD

CHURCH'S BLINDS LIMITED

CHURCHSIDE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LTD

CHURCH'S OF EPPING LIMITED
CHURCH STREET FINANCIAL PLANNING
LIMITED

CHURCH STREET GOLD LIMITED
CHURCH TREE CONSULTANCY LIMITED
CHURCH TREE CONSULTANCY LIMITED
CHURCH VALLEY VIEW MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CHURCH VIEW APARTMENTS (PHASE 3)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
CHURCHVIEW BUILDING CONTRACTORS
LIMITED

CHURCH VIEW CLINIC LIMITED
CHURCHVIEW GUEST HOUSE LTD
CHURCH VIEW KINGSTEIGNTON LIMITED
CHURCH VIEW PLACE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CHURCH VIEW VISION CENTRE LTD
CHURCH WALK PRE-SCHOOL NURSERY
LIMITED

CHURCH WALK PRE-SCHOOL NURSERY
LIMITED

CHURCH WALK PRE-SCHOOL NURSERY
LIMITED

CHURCH WALK PRE-SCHOOL NURSERY
LIMITED

CHURNAR LIMITED

CHURNET VALLEY DRINKS LIMITED
CHURNGOLD REMEDIATION LIMITED
CHURSTON COURT FARM MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CHUS LADEL LIMITED

CHUS LADEL LIMITED

CHUS LADEL LIMITED

CHUSUA CONTRACTING LTD

CHUSUA CONTRACTING LTD

CHUTE COURT ASESORES LIMITED
CHUTE COURT ASESORES LIMITED
CHUTNEY BOPKINS LTD

CHUTNEY BOPKINS LTD

CHUTNEY MOE'S LIMITED

02551275

04506575
07539951
08018276

03928850
02648582

05327813
02423209

09266717
09283299
04566297
00588661
07142473

04575873
10446189
10446189
09373679

05562479

03859454

07816390
04567441
09825444
09716295

08210202
05428651

05428651

05428651

05428651

09829046
09486600
02761171
08733595

09085478
09085478
09085478
10447690
10447690
10454901
10454901
10447034
10447034
10456669
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31/10/2016

28/10/2016
31/10/2016
01/11/2016
27/10/2016
28/10/2016

01/11/2016
26/10/2016
26/10/2016
28/10/2016

01/11/2016
28/10/2016

01/11/2016
26/10/2016
31/10/2016
28/10/2016

28/10/2016
01/11/2016

01/11/2016
01/11/2016
01/11/2016

27/10/2016
27/10/2016
26/10/2016
31/10/2016

30/10/2016
30/10/2016
30/10/2016
26/10/2016
26/10/2016
01/11/2016
01/11/2016
26/10/2016
26/10/2016
01/11/2016



