DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
CHURCHDOWN SCHOOL	07773693	(D4)	01/11/2016	CHURCH MEWS RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION	02551275	(D4)	28/10/2016
CHURCHES TOGETHER BOOKSHOP LIMITED	06616903	, ,	27/10/2016	LIMITED	02001270	(51)	20/10/2010
CHURCH FARM (AMENITIES) LIMITED	03685615	, ,	28/10/2016	CHURCHMOUSE CHEESES LIMITED	04506575	(D1)	31/10/2016
CHURCH FARM BARNS LIMITED	04093973	, ,	30/10/2016	CHURCH OF ANTIOCH	07539951	. ,	26/10/2016
CHURCH FARM DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	09837452	, ,	26/10/2016	CHURCH OF ENGLAND CENTRAL	08018276	. ,	01/11/2016
CHURCH FARM DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	09837452	, ,	27/10/2016	EDUCATION TRUST	00010170	(00)	01/11/2010
CHURCH FARM EQUESTRIAN LTD	08380721		31/10/2016	THE CHURCH PLANTING INITIATIVE	03928850	(D1)	27/10/2016
CHURCH FARM GARAGE LTD	06341440	` '	01/11/2016	THE CHURCH PROPERTIES (WIRRAL)	02648582	, ,	26/10/2016
CHURCH FARM (YATTON KEYNELL)	06410001	. ,	29/10/2016	LIMITED	02010002	(21)	20, 10, 2010
MANAGEMENT LIMITED		(,	,,	CHURCH ROAD 108 LIMITED	05327813	(D1)	30/10/2016
CHURCH FIELD PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT	09843698	(D4)	01/11/2016	CHURCH ROAD RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION	02423209	, ,	31/10/2016
LIMITED		` '	, , ,	LIMITED		` ,	. , .,
CHURCHFIELD TRANSPORT LTD	08949326	(D1)	31/10/2016	CHURCH ROAD SDS LTD	09266717	(D4)	28/10/2016
CHURCHGATE CONSTRUCTION LTD	07234255	, ,	31/10/2016	CHURCH'S BLINDS LIMITED	09283299	. ,	31/10/2016
CHURCHGATE (FOLKESTONE) LIMITED	06299689	, ,	31/10/2016	CHURCHSIDE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LTD		. ,	01/11/2016
CHURCHGATE INVESTMENT PROPERTIES	08273612	, ,	01/11/2016	CHURCH'S OF EPPING LIMITED	00588661	. ,	27/10/2016
LIMITED		, ,		CHURCH STREET FINANCIAL PLANNING	07142473	(D1)	28/10/2016
CHURCH GREEN KITCHEN LIMITED	08831432	(D1)	27/10/2016	LIMITED			
CHURCH GRESLEY (OLD HALL) BAR	03268300	(C2)	31/10/2016	CHURCH STREET GOLD LIMITED	04575873	(D4)	01/11/2016
SERVICES LIMITED				CHURCH TREE CONSULTANCY LIMITED	10446189	(C1)	26/10/2016
CHURCH GRESLEY (OLD HALL) BAR	03268300	(C2)	31/10/2016	CHURCH TREE CONSULTANCY LIMITED	10446189	(B1)	26/10/2016
SERVICES LIMITED				CHURCH VALLEY VIEW MANAGEMENT	09373679	(D1)	28/10/2016
CHURCH GRESLEY (OLD HALL) BAR	03268300	(D4)	31/10/2016	COMPANY LIMITED			
SERVICES LIMITED				CHURCH VIEW APARTMENTS (PHASE 3)	05562479	(D1)	01/11/2016
CHURCH HOUSE APARTMENTS FREEHOLD	08729210	(D1)	01/11/2016	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED			
LIMITED				CHURCHVIEW BUILDING CONTRACTORS	03859454	(D4)	28/10/2016
CHURCHIL LIMITED	04548239	(D1)	27/10/2016	LIMITED			
CHURCHILL COLLEGE OXFORD LTD	06460659	(B3)	27/10/2016	CHURCH VIEW CLINIC LIMITED	07816390	(D4)	01/11/2016
CHURCHILL COLLEGE OXFORD LTD	06460659	(B2)	27/10/2016	CHURCHVIEW GUEST HOUSE LTD	04567441	(D4)	26/10/2016
CHURCHILL CONSULTING LIMITED	07826333	(D4)	31/10/2016	CHURCH VIEW KINGSTEIGNTON LIMITED	09825444	(D4)	31/10/2016
CHURCHILL CONTRACTORS (UK) LIMITED	07938743	(D1)	28/10/2016	CHURCH VIEW PLACE MANAGEMENT	09716295	(D1)	28/10/2016
CHURCHILL FILESTORE LIMITED	02996026	(D4)	27/10/2016	COMPANY LIMITED			
CHURCHILL HOLDINGS LIMITED	02832850	(D1)	26/10/2016	CHURCH VIEW VISION CENTRE LTD	08210202	(D4)	28/10/2016
CHURCHILL HOUSE (ADDLESTONE) LIMITED	07720878	(C2)	01/11/2016	CHURCH WALK PRE-SCHOOL NURSERY	05428651	(C2)	01/11/2016
CHURCHILL HOUSING CARE LIMITED	09284817	(D4)	28/10/2016	LIMITED			
CHURCHILLIAN ASSETS LIMITED	09352312	(D1)	29/10/2016	CHURCH WALK PRE-SCHOOL NURSERY	05428651	(C2)	01/11/2016
CHURCHILLIAN OPCO LIMITED	09352287	(D1)	29/10/2016	LIMITED			
CHURCHILLIAN TRADING LIMITED	09223114	(D4)	01/11/2016	CHURCH WALK PRE-SCHOOL NURSERY	05428651	(C2)	01/11/2016
CHURCHILL KNIGHT AND ASSOCIATES	03601372	(D1)	31/10/2016	LIMITED			
LIMITED				CHURCH WALK PRE-SCHOOL NURSERY	05428651	(C2)	01/11/2016
CHURCHILL MOTORS LIMITED	07052125	, ,	01/11/2016	LIMITED			
CHURCHILL NETWORKS LIMITED	04943043	, ,	31/10/2016	CHURNAR LIMITED	09829046	٠,	27/10/2016
CHURCHILL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT CO	02754831	(D4)	26/10/2016	CHURNET VALLEY DRINKS LIMITED	09486600	٠,	27/10/2016
LIMITED				CHURNGOLD REMEDIATION LIMITED	02761171	٠,	26/10/2016
CHURCHILL'S FINEST HOUR LIMITED	09506344	, ,	31/10/2016	CHURSTON COURT FARM MANAGEMENT	08733595	(D4)	31/10/2016
CHURCHILL SLOAN LIMITED	09792678	, ,	26/10/2016	COMPANY LIMITED			
CHURCHILLS REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS	06480155	(D1)	31/10/2016	CHUS LADEL LIMITED	09085478	, ,	30/10/2016
LIMITED				CHUS LADEL LIMITED	09085478	. ,	30/10/2016
CHURCHILL SURVEYING LIMITED	09393571		28/10/2016	CHUS LADEL LIMITED	09085478		30/10/2016
CHURCH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	01816015	, ,	26/10/2016	CHUSUA CONTRACTING LTD	10447690	, ,	26/10/2016
CHURCH LANE (UK) LIMITED	08368858	, ,	28/10/2016	CHUSUA CONTRACTING LTD	10447690		26/10/2016
CHURCH LANE (HATFIELD) MANAGEMENT	09458751	(C2)	31/10/2016		10454901		01/11/2016
COMPANY LIMITED				CHUTE COURT ASESORES LIMITED	10454901		01/11/2016
CHURCH LANE (HATFIELD) MANAGEMENT	09458751	(C2)	31/10/2016		10447034		26/10/2016
COMPANY LIMITED	04455005		05/40/0055	CHUTNEY BOPKINS LTD	10447034		26/10/2016
CHURCH MEWS KINGSBRIDGE LIMITED	04455295	(D1)	27/10/2016	CHUTNEY MOE'S LIMITED	10456669	(B1)	01/11/2016